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NAMAMI GANGE PROGRAMME IN MADHYA PRADESH

†1774. SHRI GANESH SINGH

Will the Minister of JAL SHAKTI be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Wetland Soil Health Card have been incorporated under the ‘Namami Gange‘ Programme in various districts of Madhya Pradesh; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE FOR JAL SHAKTI & FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES

(SHRI PRAHLAD SINGH PATEL)

(a) & (b) No Sir. At present, there are no projects on Wetland conservation under Namami Gange

Programme in the State of Madhya Pradesh.
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